
IND. INCOME TAX

SALES & EXCISE TAX

CORP. INCOME TAX

INSURANCE TAX

BEER & WINE

SELECTED REVENUE SOURCE COMPARISONS

MAY 2013 vs MAY 2014

209,991,480 217,229,771 

0

50,000,000

100,000,000

150,000,000

200,000,000

250,000,000

Axis Title 
RETAIL & CASUAL SALES TAX 

2013 2014

6,214,352 1,341,819 

0

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

6,000,000

7,000,000
Axis Title 

INSURANCE TAX 

2013 2014

8,977,214 9,352,796 

0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

Axis Title 
BEER & WINE TAX 

2013 2014

13,120,630 5,855,744 

0

2,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

8,000,000

10,000,000

12,000,000

14,000,000
Axis Title 

CORP. INCOME TAX 

2013 2014

262,124,687 304,174,359 

240,000,000

250,000,000

260,000,000

270,000,000

280,000,000

290,000,000

300,000,000

310,000,000

2010 
IND. INCOME TAX 

2013 2014


